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 429.00 2CH004 SETCHARAN  214.50SPLENDORCHAIN COVER  45.00 390.00

 450.00 5CS1 PCSCOMMON  90.00100CCCOLOUR SPRAY  0.00 90.00

 195.00 10DACT009-1 PCSDAP  19.50ACTIVAHORN BUTTON  35.00 30.00

 306.00 5CD2173C PCSDEMAX  61.20SHINEFRONT BRAKE CABLE  60.00 153.00

 280.00 5CD1868C PCSDEMAX  56.00DREAM YUGFRONT BRAKE CABLE  60.00 140.00

 182.00 5CD2145C DEMAX  36.40CBZ XTREMCHOKE CABLE  60.00 91.00

 2640.00 6F800207704 PCSENDURANCE  440.00SPLENDORMAIN TUBE  0.00 440.00

 1693.50 2S330100303 ENDURANCE  846.75DISCOVER 1SHOCKUP GAS  25.00 1129.00

 110.00 2ER101 PCSEROW  55.00JUPITERSELF MANDIR  50.00 110.00

 177.10 14013A PCSESTO  177.10ACTIVAKICK SHAFT ( N.M )  45.00 322.00

 352.00 14001D PCSESTO  352.00ACTIVALADY FOOT REST 6G  45.00 640.00

 39.60 1001455 PCSESTO  0.40HHAXLE NUT SPLIT PIN  45.00 0.72

 143.00 2000156 PCSESTO  0.72100CCPLAIN WASHER BIG NO.10  45.00 1.30

 49.50 1000134 PCSESTO  0.50100CCNUT NO.10  45.00 0.90

 165.00 10019137B ESTO  1.65DISCOVER 1HEAD LIGHT WISOR 

SCREW 8 NO.

 45.00 3.00

 82.50 1019125 PCSESTO  8.25PULSARCHAIN ADJUSTER KATORI  45.00 15.00

 13.75 5SFSLWPLS PCSESTO  2.75PULSAR 150FRONT SPROCKET LOCK 

WASHER

 45.00 5.00

 38.50 2HOPE978A PCSHOPE  19.25DISCOVER 1OIL BOLT  45.00 35.00

 99.00 3HOPE479 PCSHOPE  33.00DISCOVER 1FRONT SPROCKET  45.00 60.00

 468.06 308120205 PCSJUMBO  156.02BOXERS.T.COIL  42.00 269.00

 3520.00 40MK4102 SETMK B.S  88.00SPLENDORBRAKE SHOE FRONT  0.00 88.00

 2720.00 40MKHH SETMK B.S  68.00HHBRAKE SHOE  0.00 68.00

 209.30 1PAXL5 PCSPEE AAY  209.30XL 100CENTER STAND  35.00 322.00

 166.40 4ACTA PCSPEE AAY  41.60ACTIVASELF BODY COVER ALUM.  35.00 64.00

 652  14529.21Carried Forword:

 0.00
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 540.00 100PA24 PCSPEE AAY  5.40HHNEUTRAL PATTI  55.00 12.00

 285.60 1P331 PINNACLE  285.60CD DLXTAIL PANEL L 2015  44.00 510.00

 719.78 1BS227 KITROLON  719.78SALUTOSPROCKET KIT  27.00 986.00

 751.17 1OR369 KITROLON  751.17LIVOSPROCKET KIT BS6  27.00 1029.00

 61.05 3S8311 PCSSIO  20.35DUETHEAD BEEDING  45.00 37.00

 385.00 10S01 KITSIO  38.50HHENGINE OIL SEAL KIT  45.00 70.00

 147.50 10DLX005A PCSSK  14.75CD DLXMAGNET COVER PACKING 

GREEN

 50.00 29.50

 78.00 30HH34SP STEELBIRD RB  2.60SPLENDORHEAD LIGHT BRACKET 

RUBBER

 35.00 4.00

 267.30 3TX1309 TEXO  89.10SHINESUSPENSION BUSH  45.00 162.00

 147.40 4TX1093 SETTEXO  36.85SHINEFRONT FOOT REST 

RUBBER

 45.00 67.00

 88.00 10TX1307 PCSTEXO  8.80SPLENDORSHOCKER BUSH BIG & 

SLEEVE

 45.00 16.00

 155.52 2TMC1675 PCSTMC  77.76JUPITERMIRROR  46.00 144.00

 233.28 6T303 PCSTMC  38.88CDDAWNHEAD LIGHT DOOM  46.00 72.00

 224.00 2TT2516 PCSTVS TUBE  112.00100CCTUBE 2.25.16  0.00 112.00

 1533.60 1TVS70 PCSTVS TYRE  1533.60100CCTYRE 100/90-18 ATT 455 TL  10.00 1704.00

 636.30 1TVS116 PCSTVS TYRE  636.30100CCTYRE 2.50.16 JUMBO  10.00 707.00

 503.10 1TVS115 PCSTVS TYRE  503.10100CCTYRE 2.50.16 SIMHA RIB  10.00 559.00

 818.10 1C3511 PCSTVS TYRE  818.10100CCTYRE 90/100-10 CONTA 

350M TL

 10.00 909.00

 1153.80 1TVS24 PCSTVS TYRE  1153.80100CCTYRE 80/100-17 ATT525M 

TBL

 10.00 1282.00

 1172.70 1TVS555 PCSTVS TYRE  1172.70100CCTYRE 100/80-18 ATT 555 R 

TL

 10.00 1303.00

 841  24430.41Carried Forword:

 0.00
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 1196.35 1STMRPSPR3 SETVARROC  1196.35PASSION PRSELF ASSY.  29.00 1685.00

 842  25626.76

 25657.00
Total :

**  No Guarantee for Plastic / Electronic Items **

**  Warrenty on Plastic / Electronic Items as per Manufacturer's  advice. **

Packing :  30.00

-----------------------------------------------------------

 0.00


